

Amendment No. 80—

In line 2 on page 1-2 strike the “,” and the same line strike “ANY”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 81—

In line 32 on page 2-1 strike “RECEIVES” and insert in lieu thereof “SHALL RECEIVE”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 82—

In line 8 on page 2-2 strike “HE” and add “THE SECRETARY”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 83—

In line 1 on page 2-11 strike “EXAMINER” and insert in lieu thereof “EXAMINERS”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 84—

In line 20 on page 4-7 immediately following “LIVESTOCK” insert a “,”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 85—

In line 20 on page 5-28 immediately following “AND” insert “MADE AVAILABLE TO” and in lines 21 through 23 strike out beginning with “THE REPORT” on line 21 down through and including “STATE.” in line 23.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 86—

In lines 13 and 14 on page 6-8 strike beginning with “PROCESS” on line 13 down through and including “COMPLY” on line 14 and insert in lieu thereof “THE SECRETARY MAY ALLOW THE FEED TO BE PROCESSED SO THAT IT COMPLIES”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 87—

In line 8 on page 7-6 strike “PART-TIME” and insert in lieu thereof “SEASONAL”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 88—

In line 18 on page 7-10 strike “BUSINESS” and insert in lieu thereof “BUSINESSES”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.